YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - JETS

Date RND
Sun, May 28, 06

Sun, Jun 04, 06

Sun, Jun 11, 06

Sun, Jun 18, 06

Sun, Jun 25, 06

Wed, Jul 05, 06

Sun, Jul 09, 06

Sun, Jul 16, 06

sun, Jul 23, 06

Sun, Jul 30, 06

Wed, Aug 02, 06 1
Sun, Aug 13, 06 1

summer 2006 / MILLIKEN-LEACOCK - CENTENNIAL

Feb. 02, 2026
S Home S Visitor
u THUNDERBIRDS 3 JETS
5 JETS ﬂ FLAMES
o JETS n SCARBOROUGH SCAR
2 JETS u THUNDERBIRDS

u FLAMES 1 JETS

n SCARBOROUGH SCAR O JETS

H SCARBOROUGH SCAR 3 JETS
3 JETS 7 THUNDERBIRDS

0 JETS m SCARBOROUGH SCAR

m SCARBOROUGH SCAR 1 JETS

Time
10:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm

Location



